PILOT 17.3m

TWIN DIESEL / SHAFT DRIVE

SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH OVERALL
LENGTH WATERLINE
BEAM OVERALL
BEAM WATERLINE
DRAUGHT
DEADRISE

CREW SEATS
ACCOMMODATION
PONTOON/FENDER
PROPULSION

ENGINES

FUEL CAPACITY
MAXIMUM SPEED
CRUISE SPEED
LIGHTSHIP WEIGHT

MAIN CABIN

WWW.NAIAD.CO.NZ

17.3M

15.0M

56M

46M

1.5M

20° PROGRESSIVE

UP TO 12

2 SINGLE BERTH CABINS
FOAM 850MM

TWIN DIESEL SHAFT

2 X CAT C18 715 HP
2 X SCANIA DI16 750 HP

4000 LITRES

28 KNOTS

24 KNOTS

21,000 KGS
ISOLATED 66dB(A)
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