





SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH OVERALL	17.3M
LENGTH WATERLINE	15.0M
BEAM OVERALL	5.6M
BEAM WATERLINE	4.6M
DRAUGHT	1.5M
DEADRISE	20° PROGRESSIVE
CREW SEATS	UP TO 12
ACCOMMODATION	2 SINGLE BERTH CABINS
PONTOON/FENDER	FOAM 850MM
PROPULSION	TWIN DIESEL SHAFT
ENGINES	2 X CAT C18 715 HP 2 X SCANIA DI16 750 HP
FUEL CAPACITY	4000 LITRES
MAXIMUM SPEED	28 KNOTS
CRUISE SPEED	24 KNOTS
LIGHTSHIP WEIGHT	21,000 KGS
MAIN CABIN	ISOLATED 66dB(A)



















